

| ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION | QTY. | ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION | QTY. |
|------------|-------------|---------------------------|------|----------|-------------|-------------|------|
| 1 | T301043 | Rear Housing | 1 | | | | |
| 2 | T301044 | Washer, Wave M12 | 26 | | | | |
| 3 | T301045 | Bolt M12x100 | 26 | | | | |
| 4 | T301046 | Plug Screw M10x1 | 2 | | | | |
| 5 | T301047 | Sealing Ring A10x14 | 2 | | | | |
| 6 | T301015 | Plug Screw M22x1.5 | 2 | | | | |
| 7 | T301014 | Sealing Ring A22x27 | 2 | | | | |
| 8 | T301050 | Dowel Pin M6x20 | 2 | | | | |
| 9 | T301051 | Oil Deflector Non-PD | 1 | | | | |
| *PD Option | T301052 | Oil Deflector With PD | 1 | | | | |
| 10 | T301039 | Swivel Fitting, 90 degree | 2 | | | | |
| 11 | T301054 | Tube | 1 | | | | |
| 12 | T301055 | Sprayer Tube | 1 | | | | |
| 13 | T301040 | Fitting, Straight | 1 | | | | |
| 14 | T301057 | Retaining Ring 21x1 | 1 | | | | |
| 15 | T301058 | Sealing Ring A16x20 | 1 | | | | |
| 16 | T301059 | Pressure Relief Valve | 1 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE

13001 Magisterial Drive Louisville, KY 40223
 (502) 253-0277 * (800) 227-0727 * Fax (502) 253-0317
 E-mail: info@marmon-herrington.com

REAR HOUSING
T30

